24
G
A
S
W
E
LD
IN

standard cigarette lighter
flints.
Style Pack Order Code List Offer
Quantity KEN-885 Price/pk Price/pk
Cup 1 -7010K £3.10 £2.29
Flints 10 -7020K £1.99 £1.49
KEN-883-2500K OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £3.99 £2.49
MUR-885-3220P OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £2.87 £1.99
MUR-885-5007L OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £4.72 £2.49
Nozzle Cleaner
Set
153391
Prolongs the life of gas welding and
cutting nozzles. High strength,
needle type files housed in an
anodised aluminium
flip-up pocket case.
Sizes: 0.5 -
2.7mm.
MUR-885-4391A OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £3.76 £2.49
Saffire No.5 Welding, Cutting & Heating Set
1256727
Welding capacity up to 8mm.
Cutting capacity up to 75mm.
Contents:
Saffire 5 shank.
Acetylene welding mixer.
6 swaged welding nozzles
(sizes 2, 5, 7, 10, 13 and 25).
Cutting attachment,
2 ANM cutting nozzles
(sizes 3/64”, 1/16”),
AHT 25 heating neck
and tip. ‘0’ rings.
Spark lighter with 9 flints.
Nozzle cleaners.
Carrying case.
Saffire Model ‘O’ Microset
1256500
For fine welding applications, including jewellery, electronics, dental and
lead welding. Injector blowpipe suitable for use with acetylene or hydrogen
fuel gas.
Supplied with
welding tips
1, 2, 3, 4
and 5,
spanner,
operating
instructions
and carrying
case. Welding
capacity
1.5mm.
MUR-885-2301B OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £106.17 £84.94MUR-885-2400A OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £330.99 £264.79
CTL-885-7364H OFFER PRICE/1
List Price/1 £1.49 £0.99